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AVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Highland - Café/Gym 
 To: Bethel Christian Center 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 15, 2015      7:00 am - 8:30 pm 
  Friday, November 13, 2015 2:30 pm (Deliveries) 
  Saturday, November 14, 2015 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm (set-up) 
 Fee: $240.00 
 
2. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Fields 
 To: Get Dusted Track Club 
  Dates/Times: Monday – Thursday 
  April 24, 2015 - May 26, 2015 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm** 
  May 27, 2015 – July 31, 2015 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm** 
  **When not in use by school athletic programs 
 Fee: $.00 
 
3. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: TC Girls Basketball Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday & Thursday, April 24, 2015 - June 18, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
4. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: TC Girls Basketball Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: Monday, Tuesday & Thursday, September 9, 2015 - November 25, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
5. School: Triton - Athletic Field 
 To: Runnemede Fire Company 
  Dates/Times: Wednesday, April 29, 2015 - August 26, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
6. School: Triton - Auditorium 
 To: Volz Middle School 
  Dates/Times: Monday, May 18, 2015    1:30 pm - 4 ;00 pm 
  Wednesday, May 20, 2015 4:00 pm - 8:15 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
7. School: Triton - Auditorium/Café 
 To: Volz Middle School 
  Dates/Times: Monday, June 15, 2015  
  8:30 am - 12:30 pm (Rehearsal) 
  6:00 pm -   9:00 pm (Graduation) 
 Fee: $.00 
 
8. School: Triton - Gym/Atheltic Field 
 To: Triton Softball/GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday - Thursday, July 7 - 9, 2015  
  9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
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9. School: Highland – Gym/Aux Gym/Girls Locker Room/Concession Stand 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, April 26, 2015 
  9:30 am - 2:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 

 
UNAVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/Café 
 To: Lord of the Breakthrough 
  Dates/Times: Sundays – April, 2015 – April, 2016 
  
 REASON: Out of District/Regulation #R 7510 - Religious Organization  

 


